Cocktails

Snowflake - 1.50z
Empress gin, lemon juice,
aqua fava, lavender lemon bitters
26.25

Rye Renewal- 2.50z
Reifel rye, Cassis, lime juice,
simple syrup, aqua fava
26.25

Fuego - 2.50z
Hornitos Cristalino tequila, Aperol, peach nectar,
lemon juice, simple syrup, fire water bitters
26.25

Bowmore Espresso Martini - 30z
Bowmore 12yr, Licor 43, Kaluha, espresso
28.50

First Harvest - 2.50z
Crown Royal Northern Harvest Rye,
Beet / Apple / Ginger juice, Glyva, lemon juice,
simple syrup, horseradish, sea salt
26.25

Spiked Cinnamon Cider - 1.50z
Kraken Spiced Rum, cinnamon syrup
26.25
Mocktails
The Barrington
ginger beer, pineapple juice, grenadine

10.50

The Oompa Loompah

Collective Arts Blueberry, Mango & Acai Botany Balance,

mango juice, pomegranate juice,
muddled blueberries, simple syrup
16

Iced Chai Latte
Chai tea, 5-spice simple syrup, milk
14

Scotch - 1.5 oz
Lagavulin 16 yr
Oban 14 yr
Bowmore 12 yr
Bowmore 15 yr
Bowmore 18 yr
Johnnie Walker Blue
The Macallan 15
The Macallan 18
The Macallan Rare
The Macallan 25
The Macallan M Copper

Bourbon - 1.5 oz
Basil Hayden
Makers Mark
Knob Creek
Woodford Reserve

Cognac- 1.5 0z
Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Louis Xl

Rum - 1.5 oz
Ron Zacappa Solera 23
El Dorado 25

Tequila - 1.5 oz
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Ultra
Clase Azul 25th Aniversario
Clase Azul Dia de Muertos

40.00
35.00
21.00
28.50
40.00
80.00
63.00
115.50
136.50
583.00
2580.00

19.00
19.00
21.00
22.00

22.00
31.50
22.00
58.00
34.50
58.00
473.00

25.50
126.00

26.50
52.50
20.00
24.50
29.50
33.50
52.50
184.00
210.00
367.50
394.00
788.00

A complete list of our spirits is also available upon request.

Beer & Cider
Ace Hill Pilsner
Beau’s Lug Tread
Collective Arts Hazy State IPA
Flying Monkeys Lil" Heathens Hazy IPA
Mill Street Organic Lager
Blue Moon Belgian White
Heineken
Peroni
Samuel Adam’s Boston Lager
Guinness Draft
Local Press Apple Cider
Beck’s Non Alcoholic

Water
Vellamo Still Water
Vellamo Sparkling Water

Feature Drink

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50

7.50
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Gluhwine - 6 oz
mulled wine, citrus zest, spices
17

Sparkling by the glass - 6 oz.
13th Street, Blanc de Blanc, Niagara
Lisetto Prosecco, Veneto
Belstar Rose Prosecco, Veneto
Laurent Perrier Brut, Champagne

Laurent Perrier Brut Rose, Champagne

White Wine by the Glass - 6 oz.
La Lot Pinot Grigio, P. Zimmer, Alto Adige 2023
‘ONE’ White, Chardonnay, Vineland, Niagara 2023
‘Elevation’, Riesling, Vineland, Niagara 2023
Eradus, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023
Cloudsley, Chardonnay, Thirty Mile Bench 2022
Dam. Wachau, Gruner Veltliner, Austria 2023
Chablis, Chardonnay, Famille Savary, France 2022

Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc, Bailey- Reverdy, France 2023

Rose Wine by the glass - 6 oz.
Weekly Selections - See Your Server
‘Locust Lane’, Hidden Bench, Niagra 2023

Red Wine by the glass - 6 oz.
'ONE Red’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Vineland, Niagara 2021
Catena "High Mountain’, Malbec, Mendoza 2022
Vecchia Cantina, Chianti, Tuscany 2022
Stratus, Cabernet, Niagara 2022
Chateau Fleur Haut Gaussen, Merlot, Bordeaux 2018
Ch. de Chamirey, Pinot Noir, Burgundy 2022
Tolaini ‘Valdisanti’, Cab/Mer/Cab Franc, IGT 2019

Carpazo, Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2018

Non-Alcoholic Wine by the glass - 6 oz.
Ein Zwei Zero, Sparkling Rose, Germany N.V.
Ein Zwei Zero, Chardonnay, Germany N.V.
Ein Zwei Zero, Pinot Noir, Germany N.V.
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